MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (LPH)
Number of guides
Power-on time

Average production
Maximum charcoal load

Grill size

21/12/2025
www.mirandaeserra.pt

CHARCOAL OVEN, FULLY STAINLESS STEEL, 30

KG/H - GLASS DOOR
50 SILVER AB

Ref: 1122.837.014
PIRA

Exterior structure made entirely of stainless steel.
Piracold cooling system.
Cast iron interior - conserves heat inside the oven.

Equipped with glass door that withstands temperatures of up to
750° C.

The glass door allows you to see the products being cooked. This
means that you do not have to open the door to see the food,
keeping the oven temperature always constant and reducing coal
consumption.

Fully insulated oven chamber.

Equipped with thermometer.

Equipped as standard with internal air flow regulator and internal
firebreak - prevents fire from leaving the oven and entering the
extraction hood.

It can be used with all kinds of charcoal.

Air flow inlet control and smoke outlet control, included.

Ash collection tray.

4 adjustable legs.

Supplied with 180mm chimney, 1 stainless steel rod grill, 1 meat
tong and 1 poker to move the coal.

500x613x845 mm
5

30 min.

30 kg/h

1.5kg

383x465 mm


http://www.mirandaeserra.pt

GN tray capacity per grill 1x GN2/3
Net weight 101 kg

Equivalent power 2 kW


http://www.tcpdf.org

