

**CHARCOAL OVEN, FULLY STAINLESS STEEL, 30 KG/H - GLASS DOOR
50 SILVER AB**

Ref: 1122.837.014
PIRA

Exterior structure made entirely of stainless steel.

Piracold cooling system.

Cast iron interior - conserves heat inside the oven.



Equipped with glass door that withstands temperatures of up to 750º C.

The glass door allows you to see the products being cooked. This means that you do not have to open the door to see the food, keeping the oven temperature always constant and reducing coal consumption.

Fully insulated oven chamber.

Equipped with thermometer.

Equipped as standard with internal air flow regulator and internal firebreak - prevents fire from leaving the oven and entering the extraction hood.

It can be used with all kinds of charcoal.

Air flow inlet control and smoke outlet control, included.

Ash collection tray.

4 adjustable legs.

Supplied with 180mm chimney, 1 stainless steel rod grill, 1 meat tong and 1 poker to move the coal.

FEATURES

Dimensions (LPH)	500x613x845 mm
Number of guides	5
Power-on time	30 min.
Average production	30 kg/h
Maximum charcoal load	1.5 kg
Grill size	383x465 mm

GN tray capacity per grill

1x GN2/3

Net weight

101 kg

Equivalent power

2 kW